- CANTERBURY PARK E

$50 No Limit Hold’em Tournament

October 20, 2017
85 Entries

$2.975 Prize Pool

Champion
DON ELLIOTT
$832

$832

$595

$417

$298

$208

$179

$149

$119

$89

$89

Don Elliott

Jack Daoheuang
Thomas Aarestad
Joseph Eder

Lucas Hoch
William Moore

Chris Popovich
Sandy Lederfine
Aaron Anderson

Eric Herrmann




